
VII CARRERA 5.7 K 
FIGUERUELAS, 20 DE MARZO DE 2022

MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 103 DAVID NAVARRO 00:19:16 00:00:00 00:03:22 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERA 35

2 352 OSCAR CALERO BERMEJO 00:19:18 00:00:02 00:03:23 ADA ZUERA MASTERB 46

3 341 TOÑO MURO SUPERVIA 00:19:33 00:00:17 00:03:25 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERA 44

4 7 JORGE FRANCO DIAZ 00:21:02 00:01:46 00:03:41 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR 15

5 100 ROBERTO FABRE CARCAS 00:21:04 00:01:48 00:03:41 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 35

6 5 JOSÉ ANTONIO SANCHIS GRAU 00:21:30 00:02:14 00:03:46 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR 28

7 190 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIEMENEZ 00:21:46 00:02:30 00:03:49 CLUB PG MASTERC 57

8 152 DAVID CALAVIA GALLEGO 00:21:55 00:02:39 00:03:50 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERB 47

9 98 CARLOS CARRASCO ROYO 00:22:07 00:02:51 00:03:52 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA 44

10 8 SANTIAGO JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA 00:22:22 00:03:06 00:03:55 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR 15

11 92 ROBERTO SANAGUSTIN 00:22:26 00:03:10 00:03:56 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

12 104 JOSÉ MARIA ORTIZ GARRIDO 00:22:27 00:03:11 00:03:56 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 44

13 93 SERGIO CEBOLLA GONZALEZ 00:22:32 00:03:16 00:03:57 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA 42

14 349 JORGE GARCÍA LATORRE 00:22:41 00:03:25 00:03:58 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MASTERB 45

15 160 JAVIER DE LA PARRA 00:22:43 00:03:27 00:03:59 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 48

16 91 DAVID VIVES SERRANO 00:22:47 00:03:31 00:03:59 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA 44

17 148 NÉSTOR JUSTICIA CARBALLO 00:22:54 00:03:38 00:04:00 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 47

18 347 MANUEL BLESA CALAVIA 00:22:57 00:03:41 00:04:01 RUNNING ZARAGOZA MASTERA 42

19 336 ANDONI ZUBILLAGA PLAZAOLA 00:23:27 00:04:11 00:04:06 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB 50

20 147 MIGUEL ANGEL GIL SUBÍAS 00:23:38 00:04:22 00:04:08 MASTERB 47

21 350 EDUARDO MORCILLO GAÑAN 00:23:39 00:04:23 00:04:09 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC 55

22 84 JUAN LUIS FRANCO ROCA 00:23:41 00:04:25 00:04:09 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 40

23 193 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCÍA 00:23:48 00:04:32 00:04:10 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 55

24 187 JOSE LUIS MANCEÑIDO DEL POZO 00:24:02 00:04:46 00:04:12 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC 58

25 155 JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS 00:24:05 00:04:49 00:04:13 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 52

26 156 JOSÉ IGNACIO SALVADOR SÁNCHEZ00:24:07 00:04:51 00:04:13 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 50

27 85 SAMUEL CASTAN CORREAS 00:24:13 00:04:57 00:04:14 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 42

28 185 DARÍO LANA CHAGOYEN 00:24:20 00:05:04 00:04:16 EPILACORRE MASTERC 54

29 10 SANTIAGO RUBIO ARNAL 00:24:25 00:05:09 00:04:16 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 25

30 95 PABLO LEONAR 00:24:28 00:05:12 00:04:17 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERA 43

31 276 ALVARO EZQUERRA CAMON 00:24:32 00:05:16 00:04:18 C.C GRISEN POPULAR 31

32 186 JUAN CARLOS VELASCO GODOY 00:24:38 00:05:22 00:04:19 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MASTERC 55

33 360 RUBEN TERUEL 00:24:40 00:05:24 00:04:19 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERA 38

34 192 ANTONIO CINTORA BAZÁN 00:24:52 00:05:36 00:04:21 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 60

35 158 JORGE MORENO GUSTRÁN 00:25:08 00:05:52 00:04:24 MASTERB 46

36 4 SAMUEL NUÑO ESTEBAN 00:25:15 00:05:59 00:04:25 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 26

37 354 DAVID RANZ ANGULO 00:25:16 00:06:00 00:04:25 LIEBRES ITUERO MASTERB 46

38 189 FCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ SABORIT 00:25:44 00:06:28 00:04:30 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 55

39 255 SALAH EDDIN KAZDARI YASSINE 00:25:55 00:06:39 00:04:32 NO POPULAR 16

40 361 MANUEL ÁNGEL ESQUERRA PEÑA 00:25:57 00:06:41 00:04:33 TRIATLON ALAGON MASTERB 51

41 99 SERGIO PEÑA ANTON 00:25:59 00:06:43 00:04:33 MASTERA 40

42 90 MARIO GIL 00:26:02 00:06:46 00:04:33 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 44

43 159 RAUL GONZALEZ 00:26:02 00:06:46 00:04:33 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 45

44 194 JOSÉ RUIZ VELA 00:26:16 00:07:00 00:04:36 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 56

45 246 IVAN PEDRAZA MARQUES 00:26:22 00:07:06 00:04:37 NO POPULAR 27

46 369 JUAN MANUEL GARCÍA GOMEZ 00:26:26 00:07:10 00:04:38 NINGUNO MASTERB 47

47 339 AMANCIO ROY LONGARES 00:26:30 00:07:14 00:04:38 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
RUNNING MASTERB 45

48 153 MICHEL RUIZ RODRIGUEZ 00:27:03 00:07:47 00:04:44 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 52

49 188 FRANCISCO TEJERO CEBRIAN 00:27:18 00:08:02 00:04:47 SCORPIO71 MASTERC 56

50 184 ÁNGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE 00:27:23 00:08:07 00:04:48 MASTERC 57

51 362 JUANJO PETIDIER NAVAJAS 00:27:24 00:08:08 00:04:48 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC 58

52 183 RAFAEL ALCORTA MENÉNDEZ 00:27:27 00:08:11 00:04:48 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERC 55

53 367 HECTOR INGLAN 00:27:35 00:08:19 00:04:50 AUTOESCUELA AUTIUS ACTUR MASTERA 43

54 150 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTÍNEZ BATOS 00:27:39 00:08:23 00:04:51 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 51

55 141 RAFAEL JAMBRINA CAMPOS 00:27:52 00:08:36 00:04:53 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 47

56 GUILLERMO LALAGUNA CASADO 00:08:54 00:04:56 NO MASTERA 39



345 00:28:10
57 191 FÉLIX MANUEL BORQUE BUENO 00:28:22 00:09:06 00:04:58 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERC 56

58 140 ORLANDO ROBRES ANCHELERGUES 00:28:30 00:09:14 00:04:59 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 46

59 355 JOSE LUIS OROS PINEDA 00:29:08 00:09:52 00:05:06 MARATON HORIZONTE MASTERC 57

60 338 SERGIO SERRANO ALCAY 00:29:08 00:09:52 00:05:06 NINGUNO MASTERA 38

61 149 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:29:15 00:09:59 00:05:07 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 49

62 340 OMAR AL-AZZAWI MEDRANO 00:29:16 00:10:00 00:05:08 CLUB DEPORTIVO RAINBOW
TEAM MASTERA 36

63 353 JUAN ANTONIO BIARGES SANCHO 00:29:22 00:10:06 00:05:09 OS ANDARINES DE ARAGÓN MASTERC 61

64 6 CARLOS MELENDO SERRANO 00:30:07 00:10:51 00:05:17 INDEPENDIENTE POPULAR 30

65 157 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ 00:30:21 00:11:05 00:05:19 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB 48

66 342 JORGE FRANCO UCHE 00:30:31 00:11:15 00:05:21 NINGUNO MASTERA 44

67 86 CESAR GRAÑENA MORENO 00:30:43 00:11:27 00:05:23 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 43

68 145 FRANCISCO SANZ BENEDÍ 00:31:01 00:11:45 00:05:26 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 50

69 343 DAVID SEVILLANO BARRIOS 00:31:15 00:11:59 00:05:28 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

70 260 MIGUEL CHICAPAR REMÓN 00:31:15 00:11:59 00:05:28 NO POPULAR 28

71 195 FERMÍN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:31:31 00:12:15 00:05:31 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 66

72 144 RAUL NAVARRO BALLETEROS 00:31:52 00:12:36 00:05:35 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 54

73 97 RUBEN SANCHO CORTES 00:32:13 00:12:57 00:05:39 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA 37

74 182 CARMELO HIGUERAS JOVEN 00:33:06 00:13:50 00:05:48 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERC 69

75 143 SERGIO PASCUAL CALVO 00:33:10 00:13:54 00:05:49 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 50

76 549 FERNANDO MARTINEZ LASERRADA 00:34:34 00:15:18 00:06:03 ALAGON MASTERA 44

77 550 EMILIO JOSE LOPEZ SUBIAS 00:34:34 00:15:18 00:06:03 ALAGON MASTERB 46

78 365 ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA 00:36:38 00:17:22 00:06:25 OS ANDARINES DE ARAGÓN MASTERC 66

79 357 RAÚL GRACIA NAVARRO 00:39:33 00:20:17 00:06:56 NINGUNO MASTERA 39

80 142 JUAN CARLOS ALONSO DUARTE 00:40:46 00:21:30 00:07:09 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 54

MASTERA MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 103 DAVID NAVARRO 00:19:16 00:00:00 00:03:22 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERA 35

2 341 TOÑO MURO SUPERVIA 00:19:33 00:00:17 00:03:25 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERA 44

3 100 ROBERTO FABRE CARCAS 00:21:04 00:01:48 00:03:41 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 35

4 98 CARLOS CARRASCO ROYO 00:22:07 00:02:51 00:03:52 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA 44

5 92 ROBERTO SANAGUSTIN 00:22:26 00:03:10 00:03:56 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

6 104 JOSÉ MARIA ORTIZ GARRIDO 00:22:27 00:03:11 00:03:56 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 44

7 93 SERGIO CEBOLLA GONZALEZ 00:22:32 00:03:16 00:03:57 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA 42

8 91 DAVID VIVES SERRANO 00:22:47 00:03:31 00:03:59 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA 44

9 347 MANUEL BLESA CALAVIA 00:22:57 00:03:41 00:04:01 RUNNING ZARAGOZA MASTERA 42

10 84 JUAN LUIS FRANCO ROCA 00:23:41 00:04:25 00:04:09 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 40

11 85 SAMUEL CASTAN CORREAS 00:24:13 00:04:57 00:04:14 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 42

12 95 PABLO LEONAR 00:24:28 00:05:12 00:04:17 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERA 43

13 360 RUBEN TERUEL 00:24:40 00:05:24 00:04:19 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERA 38

14 99 SERGIO PEÑA ANTON 00:25:59 00:06:43 00:04:33 MASTERA 40

15 90 MARIO GIL 00:26:02 00:06:46 00:04:33 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 44

16 367 HECTOR INGLAN 00:27:35 00:08:19 00:04:50 AUTOESCUELA AUTIUS ACTUR MASTERA 43

17 345 GUILLERMO LALAGUNA CASADO 00:28:10 00:08:54 00:04:56 NO MASTERA 39

18 338 SERGIO SERRANO ALCAY 00:29:08 00:09:52 00:05:06 NINGUNO MASTERA 38

19 340 OMAR AL-AZZAWI MEDRANO 00:29:16 00:10:00 00:05:08 CLUB DEPORTIVO RAINBOW
TEAM MASTERA 36

20 342 JORGE FRANCO UCHE 00:30:31 00:11:15 00:05:21 NINGUNO MASTERA 44

21 86 CESAR GRAÑENA MORENO 00:30:43 00:11:27 00:05:23 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 43

22 343 DAVID SEVILLANO BARRIOS 00:31:15 00:11:59 00:05:28 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

23 97 RUBEN SANCHO CORTES 00:32:13 00:12:57 00:05:39 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA 37

24 549 FERNANDO MARTINEZ LASERRADA 00:34:34 00:15:18 00:06:03 ALAGON MASTERA 44

25 357 RAÚL GRACIA NAVARRO 00:39:33 00:20:17 00:06:56 NINGUNO MASTERA 39

MASTERB MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 352 OSCAR CALERO BERMEJO 00:19:18 00:00:00 00:03:23 ADA ZUERA MASTERB 46

2 152 DAVID CALAVIA GALLEGO 00:21:55 00:02:37 00:03:50 OCTAVUS TRIATLÓN MASTERB 47

3 349 JORGE GARCÍA LATORRE 00:22:41 00:03:23 00:03:58 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 MASTERB 45



4 160 JAVIER DE LA PARRA 00:22:43 00:03:25 00:03:59 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 48

5 148 NÉSTOR JUSTICIA CARBALLO 00:22:54 00:03:36 00:04:00 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 47

6 336 ANDONI ZUBILLAGA PLAZAOLA 00:23:27 00:04:09 00:04:06 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB 50

7 147 MIGUEL ANGEL GIL SUBÍAS 00:23:38 00:04:20 00:04:08 MASTERB 47

8 155 JOSE LUIS CUARTERO GABAS 00:24:05 00:04:47 00:04:13 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 52

9 156 JOSÉ IGNACIO SALVADOR SÁNCHEZ00:24:07 00:04:49 00:04:13 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 50

10 158 JORGE MORENO GUSTRÁN 00:25:08 00:05:50 00:04:24 MASTERB 46

11 354 DAVID RANZ ANGULO 00:25:16 00:05:58 00:04:25 LIEBRES ITUERO MASTERB 46

12 361 MANUEL ÁNGEL ESQUERRA PEÑA 00:25:57 00:06:39 00:04:33 TRIATLON ALAGON MASTERB 51

13 159 RAUL GONZALEZ 00:26:02 00:06:44 00:04:33 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 45

14 369 JUAN MANUEL GARCÍA GOMEZ 00:26:26 00:07:08 00:04:38 NINGUNO MASTERB 47

15 339 AMANCIO ROY LONGARES 00:26:30 00:07:12 00:04:38 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
RUNNING MASTERB 45

16 153 MICHEL RUIZ RODRIGUEZ 00:27:03 00:07:45 00:04:44 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 52

17 150 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTÍNEZ BATOS 00:27:39 00:08:21 00:04:51 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 51

18 141 RAFAEL JAMBRINA CAMPOS 00:27:52 00:08:34 00:04:53 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 47

19 140 ORLANDO ROBRES ANCHELERGUES 00:28:30 00:09:12 00:04:59 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 46

20 149 CARLOS CORCHETE LUNA 00:29:15 00:09:57 00:05:07 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERB 49

21 157 JAVIER MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ 00:30:21 00:11:03 00:05:19 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB 48

22 145 FRANCISCO SANZ BENEDÍ 00:31:01 00:11:43 00:05:26 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 50

23 144 RAUL NAVARRO BALLETEROS 00:31:52 00:12:34 00:05:35 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 54

24 143 SERGIO PASCUAL CALVO 00:33:10 00:13:52 00:05:49 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 50

25 550 EMILIO JOSE LOPEZ SUBIAS 00:34:34 00:15:16 00:06:03 ALAGON MASTERB 46

26 142 JUAN CARLOS ALONSO DUARTE 00:40:46 00:21:28 00:07:09 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 54

MASTERC MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 190 JOSE LUIS MORENO JIEMENEZ 00:21:46 00:00:00 00:03:49 CLUB PG MASTERC 57

2 350 EDUARDO MORCILLO GAÑAN 00:23:39 00:01:53 00:04:09 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERC 55

3 193 ALBERTO CASTRO GARCÍA 00:23:48 00:02:02 00:04:10 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 55

4 187 JOSE LUIS MANCEÑIDO DEL POZO 00:24:02 00:02:16 00:04:12 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC 58

5 185 DARÍO LANA CHAGOYEN 00:24:20 00:02:34 00:04:16 EPILACORRE MASTERC 54

6 186 JUAN CARLOS VELASCO GODOY 00:24:38 00:02:52 00:04:19 ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 MASTERC 55

7 192 ANTONIO CINTORA BAZÁN 00:24:52 00:03:06 00:04:21 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 60

8 189 FCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ SABORIT 00:25:44 00:03:58 00:04:30 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 55

9 194 JOSÉ RUIZ VELA 00:26:16 00:04:30 00:04:36 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 56

10 188 FRANCISCO TEJERO CEBRIAN 00:27:18 00:05:32 00:04:47 SCORPIO71 MASTERC 56

11 184 ÁNGEL VIOLETA ROMANCE 00:27:23 00:05:37 00:04:48 MASTERC 57

12 362 JUANJO PETIDIER NAVAJAS 00:27:24 00:05:38 00:04:48 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERC 58

13 183 RAFAEL ALCORTA MENÉNDEZ 00:27:27 00:05:41 00:04:48 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERC 55

14 191 FÉLIX MANUEL BORQUE BUENO 00:28:22 00:06:36 00:04:58 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERC 56

15 355 JOSE LUIS OROS PINEDA 00:29:08 00:07:22 00:05:06 MARATON HORIZONTE MASTERC 57

16 353 JUAN ANTONIO BIARGES SANCHO 00:29:22 00:07:36 00:05:09 OS ANDARINES DE ARAGÓN MASTERC 61

17 195 FERMÍN ESCRIBANO ESPLIGARES 00:31:31 00:09:45 00:05:31 TRANSMENDOZA MASTERC 66

18 182 CARMELO HIGUERAS JOVEN 00:33:06 00:11:20 00:05:48 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERC 69

19 365 ENRIQUE ARMINGOL LALAGUNA 00:36:38 00:14:52 00:06:25 OS ANDARINES DE ARAGÓN MASTERC 66

FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 74 ERICA VILLA DE DIOS 00:23:57 00:00:00 00:04:12 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 41

2 235 TATIANA BUENO RODRÍGUEZ 00:23:58 00:00:01 00:04:12 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR 34

3 205 LUCIA MÁRQUEZ CASTÁN 00:24:08 00:00:11 00:04:13 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 POPULAR 15

4 233 TERESA SALVADOR BLANCO 00:25:05 00:01:09 00:04:24 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR 18

5 76 NOELIA MARQUES COBERTA 00:25:19 00:01:23 00:04:26 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 35

6 333 SUSANA OCHOA LINARES 00:25:33 00:01:37 00:04:29 INTEC-ZOITI MASTERB 48

7 78 MARÍA EUGENIA GARCÍA MEDINA 00:25:56 00:01:59 00:04:33 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA 36

8 9 ANA MARIA LAZARO BARRANCO 00:25:59 00:02:03 00:04:33 EPILACORRE POPULAR 25

9 319 MERCHE GÓMEZ PERERA 00:26:19 00:02:22 00:04:36 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 50

10 223 ALBA GARCÍA HERVÁS 00:26:27 00:02:31 00:04:38 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO POPULAR 17

11 105 BEATRIZ BAQUEDANO OYON 00:27:08 00:03:11 00:04:45 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41



12 82 NOELIA CARBÓ CIRAC 00:27:18 00:03:21 00:04:47 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 43

13 77 ESTELA MARQUEZ 00:27:22 00:03:26 00:04:48 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA 41

14 137 BELEN DELGADO RUIZ 00:28:03 00:04:06 00:04:55 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB 49

15 81 VANESA MÁRQUEZ GARCÍA 00:28:28 00:04:32 00:04:59 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

16 304 LAURA MARTINEZ LOPEZ 00:28:52 00:04:56 00:05:03 NINGUNO MASTERA 42

17 328 ANA MARIA CESTERO GARCIA 00:29:33 00:05:36 00:05:11 LA ESTRELLA MASTERB 46

18 138 MARTA BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ 00:29:43 00:05:46 00:05:12 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 48

19 2 ORIA MARIA DEL CASO SIMAL 00:30:08 00:06:11 00:05:17 POPULAR 23

20 139 MÓNICA MARTÍNEZ MASIP 00:30:20 00:06:24 00:05:19 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB 46

21 83 PILI HERVÁS HERNÁNDEZ 00:30:52 00:06:55 00:05:24 MASTERA 43

22 71 LAURA MARCO SÁNCHEZ 00:31:01 00:07:04 00:05:26 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 37

23 326 ANA MARIA DIEZ GONZALEZ 00:31:01 00:07:04 00:05:26 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 44

24 298 PILI PEÑALBA PUCH 00:31:06 00:07:09 00:05:27 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 39

25 73 CARMEN QUINTANA SERRANO 00:31:39 00:07:42 00:05:33 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 41

26 132 Mª JOSE LÁZARO BARRADO 00:31:51 00:07:55 00:05:35 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 51

27 79 ESTELA GABAS HIGUERAS 00:32:13 00:08:16 00:05:39 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA 39

28 72 GORETTI PACHECO ACEVEDO 00:32:57 00:09:00 00:05:46 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 41

29 169 NURIA LEZA 00:33:00 00:09:04 00:05:47 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 46

30 210 IVANA PASCUAL BERGES 00:33:11 00:09:14 00:05:49 NINGUNO POPULAR 16

31 80 HEIDI MUÑOZ VICENTE 00:33:51 00:09:54 00:05:56 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

32 3 ANA MARÍA QUICENO NARANJO 00:35:42 00:11:45 00:06:15 POPULAR 29

33 136 BEATRIZ OCAÑA NAVARRO 00:36:38 00:12:41 00:06:25 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 46

34 208 LUCIA PARDO DEITO 00:36:53 00:12:56 00:06:28 NO POPULAR 27

35 213 RAQUEL LOPEZ EZQUERRA 00:39:25 00:15:28 00:06:54 NINGUNO POPULAR 33

36 209 ALBA PARDO DEITO 00:39:25 00:15:28 00:06:54 NINGUNO POPULAR 25

37 135 SUSANA NARANJO SANCHEZ 00:40:46 00:16:49 00:07:09 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 46

38 131 MARÍA ANGELES MODREGO
HIGUERAS 00:40:46 00:16:49 00:07:09 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 45

39 329 PILI ORTE PALLARES 00:49:06 00:25:09 00:08:36 NINGUNO MASTERC 63

40 331 ISABEL EZQUERRA PEÑA 00:49:06 00:25:09 00:08:36 NINGUNO MASTERC 63

MASTERA FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 74 ERICA VILLA DE DIOS 00:23:57 00:00:00 00:04:12 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 41

2 76 NOELIA MARQUES COBERTA 00:25:19 00:01:23 00:04:26 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 35

3 78 MARÍA EUGENIA GARCÍA MEDINA 00:25:56 00:01:59 00:04:33 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERA 36

4 105 BEATRIZ BAQUEDANO OYON 00:27:08 00:03:11 00:04:45 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

5 82 NOELIA CARBÓ CIRAC 00:27:18 00:03:21 00:04:47 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 43

6 77 ESTELA MARQUEZ 00:27:22 00:03:26 00:04:48 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERA 41

7 81 VANESA MÁRQUEZ GARCÍA 00:28:28 00:04:32 00:04:59 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

8 304 LAURA MARTINEZ LOPEZ 00:28:52 00:04:56 00:05:03 NINGUNO MASTERA 42

9 83 PILI HERVÁS HERNÁNDEZ 00:30:52 00:06:55 00:05:24 MASTERA 43

10 71 LAURA MARCO SÁNCHEZ 00:31:01 00:07:04 00:05:26 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 37

11 326 ANA MARIA DIEZ GONZALEZ 00:31:01 00:07:04 00:05:26 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 44

12 298 PILI PEÑALBA PUCH 00:31:06 00:07:09 00:05:27 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 39

13 73 CARMEN QUINTANA SERRANO 00:31:39 00:07:42 00:05:33 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 41

14 79 ESTELA GABAS HIGUERAS 00:32:13 00:08:16 00:05:39 DEPORTE PEDROLA MASTERA 39

15 72 GORETTI PACHECO ACEVEDO 00:32:57 00:09:00 00:05:46 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERA 41

16 80 HEIDI MUÑOZ VICENTE 00:33:51 00:09:54 00:05:56 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERA 41

MASTERB FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 333 SUSANA OCHOA LINARES 00:25:33 00:00:00 00:04:29 INTEC-ZOITI MASTERB 48

2 319 MERCHE GÓMEZ PERERA 00:26:19 00:00:46 00:04:36 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 50

3 137 BELEN DELGADO RUIZ 00:28:03 00:02:30 00:04:55 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL MASTERB 49

4 328 ANA MARIA CESTERO GARCIA 00:29:33 00:04:00 00:05:11 LA ESTRELLA MASTERB 46

5 138 MARTA BLANCO HERNÁNDEZ 00:29:43 00:04:10 00:05:12 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO MASTERB 48

6 139 MÓNICA MARTÍNEZ MASIP 00:30:20 00:04:47 00:05:19 ZENIT ATLEET LA MAFIA MASTERB 46

7 132 Mª JOSE LÁZARO BARRADO 00:31:51 00:06:18 00:05:35 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 51

8 169 NURIA LEZA 00:33:00 00:07:27 00:05:47 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 46



9 136 BEATRIZ OCAÑA NAVARRO 00:36:38 00:11:05 00:06:25 INDEPENDIENTE MASTERB 46

10 135 SUSANA NARANJO SANCHEZ 00:40:46 00:15:13 00:07:09 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 46

11 131 MARÍA ANGELES MODREGO
HIGUERAS 00:40:46 00:15:13 00:07:09 RUNNING ALAGON MASTERB 45

MASTERC FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 331 ISABEL EZQUERRA PEÑA 00:49:06 00:00:00 00:08:36 NINGUNO MASTERC 63

2 329 PILI ORTE PALLARES 00:49:06 00:00:00 00:08:36 NINGUNO MASTERC 63

SUB14 MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 405 BRUNO TOMEY MONGE 00:03:50 00:00:00 00:06:22 LA ESTRELLA SUB14 12

2 397 PABLO ORMAD GRASA 00:03:50 00:00:01 00:06:24 LA ESTRELLA SUB14 12

3 399 ÁLVARO FRANCO ZARAGOZANO 00:03:59 00:00:10 00:06:38 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB14 11

4 391 ALI BENFEKIR 00:04:00 00:00:10 00:06:40 AYTO. FIGUERUELAS SUB14 13

5 395 MIGUEL JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA 00:04:07 00:00:17 00:06:51 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB14 11

6 390 ALBERTO LAMUELA 00:04:07 00:00:18 00:06:52 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUB14 12

7 394 RODRIGO GRACIA PÉREZ 00:04:08 00:00:18 00:06:53 CLUB SCORPIO SUB14 12

8 398 PABLO VIÑAS DEL REY 00:04:10 00:00:21 00:06:57 NO SUB14 12

9 423 ANDER SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL 00:04:17 00:00:28 00:07:08 AD PIRINEOS SUB14 11

10 410 JOSÉ LUIS RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO 00:04:25 00:00:35 00:07:21 ESCUELA DE ATLMO ENRIQUE
DE OSSÓ SUB14 11

11 403 WALID KAZDARI YASSINE 00:04:30 00:00:41 00:07:30 NINGUNO SUB14 12

12 400 ERIK ESQUÉS SARTO 00:04:31 00:00:41 00:07:31 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB14 12

13 421 PABLO VIVES ARNAL 00:04:32 00:00:42 00:07:32 AD PIRINEOS SUB14 11

14 392 ADRIAN CASTAN LAMUELA 00:04:50 00:01:01 00:08:04 FIGUERUELAS SUB14 11

15 393 LUCAS GAUDES OLIVITO 00:04:52 00:01:02 00:08:06 AYUNTAMIENTO FIGUERUELAS SUB14 11

SUB14 FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 387 CECILIA ARENAL PARENTE 00:04:00 00:00:00 00:06:40 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SUB14 11

2 388 LUCIA BLANCO CESTERO 00:04:04 00:00:03 00:06:46 LA ESTRELLA SUB14 13

3 383 MARÍA ZABALETA PEÑA 00:04:04 00:00:04 00:06:46 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SUB14 11

4 377 ALICIA SERRALVO ESCRIBANO 00:04:16 00:00:16 00:07:07 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB14 11

5 389 DANIELA GARCÍA CARBÓ 00:04:27 00:00:27 00:07:25 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB14 11

6 384 VERÓNICA BLASCO PÉREZ 00:04:30 00:00:30 00:07:30 C.A. UTEBO SUB14 12

7 385 LORENA DEZA AÑAÑOS 00:04:31 00:00:31 00:07:32 CLUB ATLÉTISMO EJEA SUB14 11

8 380 LAURA PADILLA 00:04:52 00:00:52 00:08:06 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB14 12

9 379 JULIA ERREA CARABALLO 00:04:54 00:00:53 00:08:09 ESCUELA ATLETISMO SANTA
ISABEL RUNNING SUB14 11

10 375 ALBA SEVILLANO PEÑALBA 00:04:55 00:00:54 00:08:11 INDEPENDIENTE SUB14 11

11 527 HECTOR GONZALEZ LAMUELA 00:04:55 00:00:54 00:08:11 SUB14 0

12 378 NOA MARTIN DE BENITO 00:04:55 00:00:54 00:08:11 ATLETISMO ALAGÓN SUB14 11

SUB16 MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 442 JESUS MARTINEZ LASHERAS 00:03:25 00:00:00 00:05:41 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB16 14

2 441 MOHSIN KAZDARI YASSINE 00:04:18 00:00:54 00:07:10 NINGUNO SUB16 14

3 525 JUANJOSE BELTRAN NAVARRO 00:04:24 00:01:00 00:07:20 SUB16 0

4 451 JUAN MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ
PINTADO 00:04:31 00:01:07 00:07:32 ESCUELA DE ATLMO

ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ SUB16 13

SUB16 FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 431 ADRIANA GARCÍA CARBÓ 00:04:12 00:00:00 00:07:00 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB16 13

SUB12 MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 485 SAMUEL BOROBIA MUÑOZ 00:01:55 00:00:00 00:03:10 ELITE SPORT SUB12 10

2 MARIO BUISÁN SANZ 00:00:00 00:03:10 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB12 9



482 00:01:55
3 483 DAVID MARTINEZ LASHERAS 00:01:55 00:00:00 00:03:11 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12 10

4 470 ÓLIVER FRANCO BERTOL 00:01:59 00:00:05 00:03:18 NO SUB12 10

5 481 MARCOS RANZ MARTIN 00:02:03 00:00:08 00:03:24 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUB12 9

6 478 ORIOL BETRÁN BRUALLA 00:02:06 00:00:11 00:03:29 LA ESTRELLA SUB12 10

7 480 DANIEL CARRASCAL HERNÁNDEZ 00:02:06 00:00:12 00:03:30 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB12 10

8 474 ISMAEL PEIRONA ARILLA 00:02:07 00:00:12 00:03:31 ATLETISMO ALAGÓN SUB12 9

9 479 LEO JIMENEZ HECHO 00:02:10 00:00:15 00:03:35 FIGUERUELAS SUB12 10

10 477 MIGUEL ORMAD CAMÍN 00:02:18 00:00:23 00:03:49 LA ESTRELLA SUB12 9

11 472 VICTOR VARELA ZORRILLA 00:02:21 00:00:26 00:03:54 AYTO. FIGUERUELAS SUB12 9

12 680 ALEJANDRO CASTAN MARTINEZ 00:02:21 00:00:26 00:03:54 SUB12 0

13 484 ALVARO CORREAS MEDRANO 00:02:21 00:00:26 00:03:54 NINGUN CLUB SUB12 9

14 476 GABRIEL LAFUENTE TRAID 00:02:54 00:01:00 00:04:50 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB12 9

SUB12 FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 454 NEREA BÁGUENA TABERNERO 00:01:44 00:00:00 00:02:52 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB12 10

2 464 CARLA SANTOS CASO 00:01:51 00:00:07 00:03:04 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUB12 10

3 458 CELIA LAMANA MARTINEZ 00:01:55 00:00:12 00:03:12 ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 SUB12 9

4 455 ADA VELILLA GONZÁLEZ 00:01:56 00:00:12 00:03:12 LA ESTRELLA SUB12 10

5 462 NEREA LOPEZ CANO 00:01:59 00:00:15 00:03:18 CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO SUB12 11

6 453 MAURA PALACIOS APARICIO 00:02:01 00:00:17 00:03:21 LA ESTRELLA SUB12 10

7 465 EMMA SANZ TRUJILLO 00:02:06 00:00:22 00:03:29 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUB12 11

8 463 CARMEN OROS FRANCIA 00:02:06 00:00:22 00:03:29 ESCORPIO 71 SUB12 11

9 459 ELENA VALLE VARGAS 00:02:17 00:00:33 00:03:48 LA ESTRELLA SUB12 10

10 457 ANA HERNANDEZ ROCHE 00:02:17 00:00:33 00:03:48 RAINBOW TEAM SUB12 10

11 460 PAULA BLESA LARRAYAD 00:02:24 00:00:41 00:04:00 . SUB12 10

12 466 CLARA LAMUELA SOBREVIELA 00:02:25 00:00:41 00:04:02 ATLETISMO ALAGÓN SUB12 9

13 524 ARIADNA BERTOL DURAN 00:02:35 00:00:52 00:04:19 SUB12 0

SUB10 MASCULINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 503 MARIO MONTESA GIMENO 00:02:03 00:00:00 00:03:24 NINGUNO SUB10 8

2 509 NICOLAS PEREZ CALLES 00:02:07 00:00:04 00:03:32 LA ESTRELLA SUB10 9

3 511 SAMUEL RODERA MELERO 00:02:08 00:00:05 00:03:33 FIGUERUELAS SUB10 9

4 513 DANIEL NICOLAS OROS 00:02:09 00:00:07 00:03:35 ATLETISMO ALAGÓN SUB10 8

5 504 ALVARO CASTAN LAMUELA 00:02:09 00:00:07 00:03:35 AYTO. FIGUERUELAS SUB10 8

6 518 NACHO LOPEZ CAÑO 00:02:18 00:00:15 00:03:49 ALAGON SUB10 9

7 519 GABRIEL MARTINEZ SALINAS 00:02:19 00:00:16 00:03:52 ALAGON SUB10 9

8 505 DIEGO MARTIN DE BENITO 00:02:24 00:00:21 00:03:59 ATLETISMO ALAGÓN SUB10 7

9 510 MARCOS RODERA MELERO 00:02:39 00:00:36 00:04:25 FIGUERUELAS SUB10 7

10 507 PABLO RANZ MARTIN 00:02:59 00:00:56 00:04:58 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO SUB10 7

11 514 DAVID TOMULET DEL BUSTO 00:03:12 00:01:09 00:05:19 NO SUB10 8

SUB10 FEMENINA
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Dif.1 RitmoKm CLUB Categoria EDAD
1 500 LUCIA MENA VERA 00:01:54 00:00:00 00:03:09 ALAGON SUB10 9

2 492 EVA IGLESIAS LAFUENTE 00:01:57 00:00:03 00:03:14 LA ESTRELLA SUB10 8

3 488 CLARA AMOROS GREGORIO 00:02:00 00:00:07 00:03:20 CLUB DEPORTIVO RAINBOW
TEAM SUB10 8

4 489 LUCIA AMOROS GREGORIO 00:02:10 00:00:16 00:03:36 CLUB DEPORTIVO RAINBOW
TEAM SUB10 8

5 498 ARA CAZAÑA MATEO 00:02:11 00:00:18 00:03:38 ATLETISMO PEDROLA SUB10 8

6 521 EMMA SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL 00:02:12 00:00:18 00:03:39 AD PIRINEOS SUB10 8

7 522 MARIA HIGUERAS DIEZ 00:02:15 00:00:21 00:03:44 ALAGON SUB10 9

8 517 AINARA ABAD ORENSANZ 00:02:16 00:00:22 00:03:46 ALAGON SUB10 9

9 499 DIANA DIAZ IBAÑEZ 00:02:19 00:00:25 00:03:51 CLUB ATLETISMO SAN
ADRIAN SUB10 8

10 497 NAYARA SANTOS ORTIZ DE
GUINEA 00:02:20 00:00:27 00:03:54 ATLETISMO ALAGÓN SUB10 8

11 487 CARLA NOGUERAS OBREGON 00:02:28 00:00:34 00:04:06 CLUB DEPORTIVO RAINBOW
TEAM SUB10 9

12 491 ALICIA CASBAS MONFORT 00:02:31 00:00:37 00:04:11 ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL SUB10 7



13 490 ALBA MATEO CHARRO 00:02:32 00:00:38 00:04:13 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10 7

14 495 MARTINA NUEZ CONDE 00:02:34 00:00:40 00:04:16 ATLETISMO ALAGÓN SUB10 8

15 520 CARLA SANCHEZ BLASCO 00:02:40 00:00:46 00:04:26 ALAGON SUB10 9

16 496 NADIA JODRA GARCIA 00:02:41 00:00:47 00:04:27 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10 7

17 494 IRENE BLASCO DANZ 00:02:42 00:00:49 00:04:30 ATLETISMO ALAS SUB10 7

18 486 YOUSRA BENFEKIR 00:02:43 00:00:50 00:04:32 AYTO. FIGUERUELAS SUB10 8
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